Allen County-Scottsville High School Schedule of Events
As of November 19, 2019, until March 22, 2019
Bold indicates home games/matches/meets; Dates/Times/Events subject to change due to weather, etc.
.* Subject to Qualification 
Follow ACS Sports on Twitter and Facebook for Updates and Results.
         Date

    Sport/Team/Activity              Opponent/Event
                       Site


             Time

Thursday, November 21
Swim


  @ Ohio County Dual Meet

Hartford



TBA


Basketball-Girls 
  Scrimmage-Hart County

Patriot Gym


6:00

Saturday, November 23
Basketball-Boys 
@ Scrimmage


Central Hardin High School

12:00

Swim


@ Warren County Invitational
Warren County Aquatics 

TBA


Tuesday, November 26
Basketball-G/B
Meal/Meet the Patriots

Patriot Gym


5:30


November 27-28-29



Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 2
Basketball-Boys F/JV
@ Greenwood


Greenwood High School

6:00

Tuesday, December 3
Basketball-G/B

@ South Warren


South Warren High School

6:00

Thursday, December 5
Basketball-Girls F/JV
Logan County


Patriot Gym


6:00

Basketball-Boys F/JV
@ Bowling Green


Bowling Green High School

6:00

Saturday, December 7
Basketball-Girls V
@ Greenwood-14th/15th District Challenge   Bowling Green High School
11:00

Basketball-Boys V
@ Corky Cox Classic

LaRue County High School

6:00
Monday, December 9
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Russell County


Patriot Gym


6:00

Basketball-Girls F/JV
@ Glasgow


Glasgow High School

6:00


Choir

Christmas Concert

Auditorium


7:00
Tuesday, December 10
Basketball-G/B
Adair County-2A Championships
Patriot Gym


6:00

Swim


@ Russell County


Russell County High School

TBA

Thursday, December 12
Basketball-G/B

@ Greenwood


Greenwood High School

6:00

Friday, December 13
Basketball-G/B
Cumberland County-Homecoming
Patriot Gym


6:00
Saturday, December 14
School

ACT



ACSH 



8:00

Basketball-FR

Freshmen Tournament

Patriot Gym


TBA

Monday, December 16
Basketball-Girls F/JV
@ South Warren


South Warren High School

6:00

Tuesday, December 17
Basketball-G/B

@ Warren East


Warren East High School

6:00

Swim


@ Bowling Green Tri-Meet

Bowling Green High School

TBA

Wednesday, December 18



Last Day of Classes for Fall 2019 Semester
December 19-January 1



Christmas Break
Thursday, December 19
Basketball-Girls F/JV
Barren County


Patriot Gym


6:00
Basketball-Boys F/JV
@ Barren County


Barren County High School

6:00

Friday, December 20
Basketball-G/B
Barren County


Patriot Gym


6:00




Boys Basketball @ Warren East Holiday Invitational


Saturday, December 21
Basketball-Boys
vs. St. Xavier


Warren East High School

12:00


Basketball-Boys
vs. Cumberland County

Warren East High School

9:00 pm

Monday, December 23
Basketball-Boys
vs. To Be Determined

Warren East High School

TBA
Friday, December 27
Basketball-Boys
@ Hancock County


Hancock County High School
TBA




Girls Basketball-South Central Bank/Halton Classic 

Friday, December 27
Basketball-Girls
Bullitt Central


Patriot Gym


5:30
Saturday, December 28
Basketball-Girls
Grayson County


Patriot Gym


4:30

Sunday, December 29
Basketball-Girls
Crittenden County

Patriot Gym


3:00   

Monday, December 30
Basketball-Girls JV/V
Russell County


Patriot Gym


4:00
2020

Thursday, January 2



Classes Resume for Spring 2020 Semester
Saturday, January 4
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Warren East/Glasgow

Patriot Gym


9:00
Monday, January 6
*Basketball-Girls
@ Warren Central-2A Championships
Warren Central High School

6:00


*Basketball-Boys
@ Warren Central-2A Championships
Warren Central High School

7:30

Tuesday, January 7
Basketball-G/B
Glasgow



Patriot Gym


6:00
Thursday, January 9
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Monroe County


Patriot Gym


6:00

Basketball-Girls JV
@ Monroe County


Monroe County High School

6:00


Swim 

@ Monroe County


Monroe County Health Center
TBA
Friday, January 10
Basketball-G/B
Monroe County


Patriot Gym


6:00
Saturday, January 11
Basketball-Boys JV
@ Gator Tournament

Greenwood High School

TBA

Swim


@ Best of the West Meet

Bowling Green High School

TBA


*Basketball-Girls 
@ 2A Region Championship

Franklin-Simpson High School
6:00


*Basketball-Boys
@ 2A Region Championship

Franklin-Simpson High School
7:30

Monday, January 13
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Franklin-Simpson


Patriot Gym


6:00


Swim


@ Glasgow Dual Meet

Barren County YMCA

TBA
Tuesday, January 14
Basketball-G/B

@ Franklin-Simpson

Franklin-Simpson High School
6:00


Swim


@ Warren County Meet

Warren County Aquatic Center
TBA

Thursday, January 16
Basketball-Girls F/JV
Glasgow



Patriot Gym


6:00
January 16-19
*Basketball-G/B
@ 2A Championships-State 

Owensboro Sportscenter

TBA

Friday, January 17
Basketball-G/B

@ Westmoreland (TN)

Westmoreland High School

6:00

Monday, January 20
Basketball-Girls JV/V
@ Butler County


Butler County High School

6:00


Basketball-Boys F/JV
@ Logan County


Logan County High School

6:00

Tuesday, January 21
Basketball-Girls JV/V
Edmonson County


Patriot Gym


6:00
Thursday, January 23
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Barren County 


Patriot Gym


6:00
Basketball-Girls F/JV
@ Barren County 


Barren County High School

6:00

Friday, January 24
Basketball-G/B

@ Barren County


Barren County High School

6:00

Monday, January 27
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Greenwood


Patriot Gym


6:00 

Tuesday, January 28
Basketball-G/B
Greenwood


Patriot Gym


6:00
Friday, January 31 
Basketball-G/B
Clinton County 


Patriot Gym


6:00
Saturday, February 1
Basketball-Girls JV/V
Ohio County 


Patriot Gym


TBA

Basketball-Boys JV/V
@ Bowling Green


Bowling Green High School

6:00

Monday, February 3
Basketball-Boys F/JV
@ Franklin-Simpson

Franklin-Simpson High School
6:00

Tuesday, February 4
Basketball-G/B 
Franklin-Simpson


Patriot Gym


6:00
Thursday, February 6
Basketball-Girls JV/V
@ Bowling Green


Bowling Green High School

6:00


Basketball-Boys F/JV
@ Monroe County 


Monroe County High School

6:00

Friday, February 7
Basketball-G/B

Monroe County


Monroe County High School

6:00


Swim


@ Region Meet


Owensboro Health Park

10:00

Saturday, February 8
Basketball-Boys F
@ Freshmen District Tournament
Barren County High School

TBA


Swim


@ Region Meet Finals

Owensboro Health Park

TBA
Monday, February 10
Basketball-G/B

@ Glasgow


Glasgow High School

6:00

Thursday, February 13
Basketball-G/B
Metcalfe County 


Patriot Gym


6:00
Saturday, February 15
Basketball-G/B

@ Logan County 


Logan County High School

6:00

Tuesday, February 18
Basketball-G/B
Warren Central  (Senior Night)
Patriot Gym


6:00
Thursday, February 20
Basketball-G/B

@ Russellville 


Russellville High School

6:00

February 20-22
* Swim

@ Parnell KHSAA Championships
University of Kentucky 

TBA

February 24-28
Basketball-G/B
District 15 Tournament

Patriot Gym


TBA

March 1-7
*Basketball-Girls
@ Region 4 Tournament

Western Kentucky University

TBA

March 2-10
*Basketball-Boys
@ Region 4 Tournament

Western Kentucky University

TBA

March 11-15
*Basketball-Girls
@ KHSAA State Tournament
Rupp Arena-Lexington

TBA

March 18-22
*Basketball-Boys
@ KHSAA State Tournament
Rupp Arena-Lexington

TBA

